
PT 9:30PM ET
Race 1 Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta,

Superfecta, Double, Pick 4
About One Mile (Turf) - MAIDEN OPTIONAL CLAIMING. -
Purse $27,000. MAIDEN.
1 Brut Star Riordan L 131
2 Lord Devenish Lynch A 131
3 Mister Fairbanks Stackhouse D 131
4 Sisu Higgins B 131
5 Colonel's Ace Noonan J 127
6 Shooter Mcgavin Maskiell J 127
7 Dizzy Barmaid Gatt P 126
8 Princess De Turn Wynne S 126
9 Regal Breeze Salter M 126
10 Stunna The Runna Bowditch J 126
11 Te Kanawa Cartwright L 126
12 Levuka Nugent T 123
13 Madenyo Stockdale T 123

SELECTIONS:
PT 10:00PM ET
Race 2 Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta,

Superfecta, Pick 3
About Six Furlongs (Turf) - MAIDEN OPTIONAL CLAIMING. -
Purse $27,000. MAIDEN.
1 El Sherana Rawiller B 131
2 Lonjourno Riordan L 131
3 Machinegun Krelley Booth J 131
4 Frederick Higgins B 127
5 Manhattan Stone Bowditch J 127
6 Sigaba Gatt P 127
7 Juelene Maskiell J 126
8 New York Diva 126
9 Night Eruption Nugent T 126
10 Shalaya Beriman J 126
11 Sunset Beauty Chapman T 126
12 Miss New York Stockdale T 123
13 Proof Of Purchase Stackhouse D 123
14 Sparkling 123
15 Highland Dream Noonan J 131
16 Rubilara 123
17 Renovation Show Mott J 127
18 Catch A Break Higgins B 131

SELECTIONS:
PT 10:30PM ET
Race 3 Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta, Superfecta
About Five Furlongs (Turf) - MAIDEN OPTIONAL CLAIMING. -
Purse $27,000. For Three-Years-Old and Upwards - MAIDEN.
1 Atoyo Lynch A 127
2 Bigcat Bowditch J 127
3 I'm Back In Town Higgins B 127
4 Ahrkaye Clarke S 126
5 Exonroh Hollowood C 126
6 Flower Gallery Chapman T 126
7 Garnet Bates L 126
8 I'm Over Dancing Noonan J 126
9 Middle Child Gatt P 126
10 Vipsania Mott J 126
11 Buy Me A Birkin Stackhouse D 123
12 One Sided Love Riordan L 123

SELECTIONS:

PT 11:00PM ET
Race 4 Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta,

Superfecta, Pick 3
About One And Three Eighths Miles (Turf) - MAIDEN
OPTIONAL CLAIMING. - Purse $27,000. For Three-Years-Old
and Upwards - MAIDEN.
1 Bon Appetit Hefel C 131
2 Carivino Maskiell J 131
3 Clydebank Robber Higgins B 131
4 Lonestar Charlie Clarke S 131
5 Siding Stockdale T 131
6 Tan Tat Fortune Lynch A 131
7 Tideford Noonan J 131
8 Turpin's Torment Stackhouse D 131
9 It's My Party Mott J 126
10 Sunflower Gift Beriman J 126
11 Sunset Missile Bowditch J 126

SELECTIONS:
PT 11:30PM ET
Race 5 Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta,

Superfecta, Pick 4
GBM Contractors Handicap

About One And Three Eighths Miles (Turf) - HANDICAP. -
Purse $27,000. For Three-Years-Old and Upwards -
BENCHMARK 58.
1 Cable Dancer Rawiller B 137
2 Fagin Stackhouse D 134
3 Morecoruba Hefel C 131
4 Allyrock Noonan J 130
5 Bell's Bighouse Turner D 130
6 Ripplebrook Gatt P 128
7 He's A Legend Mott J 127
8 Felix Fiorente McNeil L 126
9 Pieropan Darose J 122
10 Little Brother Cartwright L 121
11 Rosabeel Wynne S 121
12 Savvy Dan Clarke S 119

SELECTIONS:
PT 12:00AM ET
Race 6 Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta,

Superfecta, Pick 3
Bairnsdale Cup March 24th Handicap

About Five Furlongs (Turf) - HANDICAP. - Purse $27,000. For
Three-Years-Old and Upwards - BENCHMARK 58.
1 Citaleon Beriman J 136
2 Scream Gatt P 135
3 Revolutionist Bowditch J 134
4 Magic Drum Maskiell J 133
5 Moonlight Rustler Noonan J 132
6 Flip The Switch Stackhouse D 131
7 Flying Finch Mott J 130
8 Jenni Express Nugent T 127
9 Ling Ling Wynne S 122
10 Doctor Coto Booth J 119
11 More To See Hefel C 119

SELECTIONS:

PT 12:30AM ET
Race 7 Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta,

Superfecta, Double
bet365 - Odds Drift Protector Handicap

About Six Furlongs (Turf) - HANDICAP. - Purse $27,000. For
Three-Years-Old and Upwards - BENCHMARK 58.
1 Antarctic Ocean Lynch A 136
2 Ugly Nicos Nugent T 136
3 Barney's Blaze Gatt P 135
4 Italian Informant Noonan J 135
5 A Penny Spent Maskiell J 134
6 Hillcrest Moses Mott J 134
7 Badge Higgins B 133
8 El Kabong Hefel C 133
9 I'm Dynamite Bowditch J 133
10 Juice Box Stockdale T 133
11 Titan Of Choice Stackhouse D 133
12 Vested Interest Cartwright L 133
13 Cha Cha Ching SCRATCHED
14 Bella Nights Riordan L 127
15 Wunambal Chapman T 128
16 Zoe Mae McNeil L 122
17 Black Banjo Clarke S 125
18 Come Get Me 120

SELECTIONS:
PT 1:00AM ET
Race 8 Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta, Superfecta

Merry Christmas East Gippsland Handicap
About One Mile (Turf) - HANDICAP. - Purse $27,000. For
Three-Years-Old and Upwards - BENCHMARK 58.
1 Super Solar Mott J 136
2 Ocean Raider Rawiller B 135
3 Hotzino Stockdale T 132
4 Bishop Rock Maskiell J 130
5 Dreamtime Girl Lynch A 130
6 Dupont SCRATCHED
7 Muleta Hefel C 130
8 Toronova Cartwright L 130
9 Peppino Clarke S 128
10 Spirit Angel Turner D 127
11 Muselet Noonan J 126
12 Achaeus Bowditch J 124
13 Stellar Style Nugent T 123
14 Summerhill Chapman T 121
15 Acey Deucy 119
16 Sarwatte 119

SELECTIONS:

BAIRNSDALE Profile Sheet for Monday, November 20, 2023



Race 1 PT 9:30PM ET Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta, Superfecta, Double, Pick 4 MAIDEN OPTIONAL CLAIMING
Purse $27,000. MAIDEN.

About One Mile (Turf)
1 Brut Star () b.G.5 131 Liam Riordan Nick Koutsourakis 5-4-2
2 Lord Devenish () br.G.4 131 Arron Lynch Angus Townley 10
3 Mister Fairbanks () DK B/.G.4 131 Daniel Stackhouse Reece Goodwin 3-8-6
4 Sisu () br.G.4 131 Brian Higgins Paul Worthington 6-11-3
5 Colonel's Ace () br.C.3 127 Jake Noonan Shea Eden 3-7
6 Shooter Mcgavin () ch.G.3 127 Jason Maskiell Jackson Pallot 7-3
7 Dizzy Barmaid () br.M.4 126 Paul Gatt Russell Cluning 4-11-7
8 Princess De Turn () b.M.4 126 Sally Wynne Adam Hanley 3-7-9
9 Regal Breeze () br.M.4 126 Makisha Salter John McArdle 4-7-4
10 Stunna The Runna () br.M.6 126 Joe Bowditch Brooke Verwey-Mitchell 9-11-3
11 Te Kanawa () br or bl.M.4 126 Luke Cartwright Monica Cid 7-9-10
12 Levuka () b.F.3 123 Teo Nugent Paul & Tracey Templeton 7-6
13 Madenyo () b.F.3 123 Thomas Stockdale Peter G Moody & Katherine Coleman 3-3

SELECTIONS:
Race 2 PT 10:00PM ET Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta, Superfecta, Pick 3 MAIDEN OPTIONAL CLAIMING
Purse $27,000. MAIDEN.

About Six Furlongs (Turf)
1 El Sherana () b.G.4 131 Brad Rawiller Dean Binaisse 11
2 Lonjourno () br.G.4 131 Liam Riordan Ciaron Maher & David Eustace 4-3-4
3 Machinegun Krelley () ch.G.5 131 Jessica Booth Shea Eden 4-5-3
4 Frederick () GR/RO.C.3 127 Brian Higgins Michael Huglin 4
5 Manhattan Stone () b.G.3 127 Joe Bowditch Robbie Griffiths & Mathew De Kock 9
6 Sigaba () b.G.3 127 Paul Gatt Kane Harris 10
7 Juelene () DK B/.M.5 126 Jason Maskiell Kevin Milham 5-2-6
8 New York Diva () b.M.4 126 Enver Jusufovic 7
9 Night Eruption () br or bl.M.6 126 Teo Nugent Paul Worthington 10-3-5
10 Shalaya () b.M.4 126 Jackie Beriman Colin Davies 10-11-4
11 Sunset Beauty () b.M.4 126 Tianni Chapman Troy Kilgower
12 Miss New York () b.F.3 123 Thomas Stockdale Trent Busuttin & Natalie Young 2
13 Proof Of Purchase () b.F.3 123 Daniel Stackhouse Phillip Stokes 6-3-5
14 Sparkling () ch.F.3 123 Matt Laurie 10
15 Highland Dream () br.G.4 131 Jake Noonan Matt Laurie 6
16 Rubilara () ch.F.3 123 Peter Gelagotis 8-5
17 Renovation Show () ch.G.3 127 Jamie Mott Julius Sandhu 6-6
18 Catch A Break () b.G.4 131 Brian Higgins Matthew Brown 6-6

SELECTIONS:
Race 3 PT 10:30PM ET Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta, Superfecta MAIDEN OPTIONAL CLAIMING
Purse $27,000. For Three-Years-Old and Upwards - MAIDEN.

About Five Furlongs (Turf)
1 Atoyo () b.G.3 127 Arron Lynch Angus Townley 4-9
2 Bigcat () br.C.3 127 Joe Bowditch Robbie Griffiths & Mathew De Kock 5
3 I'm Back In Town () br.G.3 127 Brian Higgins Cameron Templeton 2
4 Ahrkaye () br.M.4 126 Sheridan Clarke Michelle Murray 5-6-9
5 Exonroh () DK B/.M.5 126 Caitlin Hollowood Troy Kilgower 7-8-10
6 Flower Gallery () b.M.4 126 Tianni Chapman Troy Kilgower 4-3
7 Garnet () ch.M.4 126 Logan Bates Julien Welsh 8-4-4
8 I'm Over Dancing () b.M.4 126 Jake Noonan Alex Rae 9-4-5
9 Middle Child () b.M.5 126 Paul Gatt Patrick Keane 4-6-4
10 Vipsania () b.M.3 126 Jamie Mott Anthony & Sam Freedman 3-3-10
11 Buy Me A Birkin () b.F.3 123 Daniel Stackhouse Mick Price & Michael Kent (Jnr) 11
12 One Sided Love () b.F.3 123 Liam Riordan Matthew Brown

SELECTIONS:
Race 4 PT 11:00PM ET Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta, Superfecta, Pick 3 MAIDEN OPTIONAL CLAIMING
Purse $27,000. For Three-Years-Old and Upwards - MAIDEN.

About One And Three Eighths Miles (Turf)
1 Bon Appetit () ch.G.4 131 Carleen Hefel Julien Welsh 2-8-2
2 Carivino () ch.G.4 131 Jason Maskiell Susie Wells 6-11-10
3 Clydebank Robber () ch.G.5 131 Brian Higgins Susie Wells 9-100-4
4 Lonestar Charlie () br.G.5 131 Sheridan Clarke Cliff Murray 7-8-4
5 Siding () b.G.6 131 Thomas Stockdale Reg Manning 2-7-4
6 Tan Tat Fortune () b.G.4 131 Arron Lynch Smiley Chan 5-9-8
7 Tideford () br.G.4 131 Jake Noonan Alex Rae 4-2
8 Turpin's Torment () b.G.4 131 Daniel Stackhouse Phillip Stokes 3-3-3
9 It's My Party () b.M.4 126 Jamie Mott Julius Sandhu 8-2-2
10 Sunflower Gift () br.M.5 126 Jackie Beriman Smiley Chan 7-12-12
11 Sunset Missile () b.M.4 126 Joe Bowditch Rachael Cunningham 9-5-5

SELECTIONS:

Monday, November 20, 2023 BAIRNSDALE Monday, November 20, 2023
Pgm PP Horse Sex/Age Equip Wgt Jockey Trainer Odds Earnings Last 3 Fin



Race 5 PT 11:30PM ET Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta, Superfecta, Pick 4 HANDICAP
GBM Contractors Handicap

Purse $27,000. For Three-Years-Old and Upwards - BENCHMARK 58.
About One And Three Eighths Miles (Turf)

1 Cable Dancer () b.G.4 137 Brad Rawiller Charlotte Littlefield 3-1-4
2 Fagin () br.G.4 134 Daniel Stackhouse Phillip Stokes 2-4-7
3 Morecoruba () b.G.5 131 Carleen Hefel Julien Welsh 9-4-4
4 Allyrock () b.M.6 130 Jake Noonan Reece Goodwin 7-4-5
5 Bell's Bighouse () DK B/.M.5 130 Dylan Turner Jackson Pallot 7-5-3
6 Ripplebrook () b.G.9 128 Paul Gatt Sharyn Trolove 3-5-6
7 He's A Legend () b.G.4 127 Jamie Mott Julius Sandhu 8-11-12
8 Felix Fiorente () gr.G.6 126 Logan McNeil Ray Besanko 2-8-5
9 Pieropan () b.G.8 122 Jade Darose Troy Kilgower 1-10-6
10 Little Brother () b.G.5 121 Luke Cartwright Brent Butcher 4-7-3
11 Rosabeel () b.M.5 121 Sally Wynne Angela Bence 8-7-1
12 Savvy Dan () br.G.6 119 Sheridan Clarke Michelle Murray 9-12-3

SELECTIONS:
Race 6 PT 12:00AM ET Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta, Superfecta, Pick 3 HANDICAP

Bairnsdale Cup March 24th Handicap
Purse $27,000. For Three-Years-Old and Upwards - BENCHMARK 58.

About Five Furlongs (Turf)
1 Citaleon () ch.G.6 136 Jackie Beriman Simone Manne 14-6-3
2 Scream () DK B/.G.4 135 Paul Gatt Amy & Ash Yargi 1-5-3
3 Revolutionist () br.G.5 134 Joe Bowditch Robbie Griffiths & Mathew De Kock 6-6-4
4 Magic Drum () b.G.6 133 Jason Maskiell Kasey Wilson 2-6-4
5 Moonlight Rustler () b.G.7 132 Jake Noonan Bill Wood 10-10-8
6 Flip The Switch () ch.M.4 131 Daniel Stackhouse Michael Huglin 3-5-1
7 Flying Finch () DK B/.G.7 130 Jamie Mott Reece Goodwin 6-12-6
8 Jenni Express () b.M.6 127 Teo Nugent Patrick Keane 1-7-9
9 Ling Ling () b.M.7 122 Sally Wynne Sally Wynne 7-3-4
10 Doctor Coto () br or bl.R.8 119 Jessica Booth Rob Gillahan 3-7-12
11 More To See () br.G.6 119 Carleen Hefel Colin Davies 5-8-9

SELECTIONS:
Race 7 PT 12:30AM ET Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta, Superfecta, Double HANDICAP

bet365 - Odds Drift Protector Handicap
Purse $27,000. For Three-Years-Old and Upwards - BENCHMARK 58.

About Six Furlongs (Turf)
1 Antarctic Ocean () br or bl.G.7 136 Arron Lynch Paul & Tracey Templeton 11-5-6
2 Ugly Nicos () b.G.6 136 Teo Nugent Damien Walkley 3-6-11
3 Barney's Blaze () b.G.6 135 Paul Gatt Sharyn Trolove 9-9-7
4 Italian Informant () DK B/.G.5 135 Jake Noonan Kane Harris 4-10-7
5 A Penny Spent () b.M.6 134 Jason Maskiell Heather Stephens 5-7-3
6 Hillcrest Moses () ch.G.7 134 Jamie Mott Matt Laurie 4-3-2
7 Badge () DK B/.G.4 133 Brian Higgins Troy Kilgower 11-8-5
8 El Kabong () b.G.4 133 Carleen Hefel Colin Scott 3-10-2
9 I'm Dynamite () br.G.5 133 Joe Bowditch Susie Wells 10-5-8
10 Juice Box () br.M.5 133 Thomas Stockdale Rebecca Kelly 5-1-12
11 Titan Of Choice () ch.G.5 133 Daniel Stackhouse Peter Gelagotis 8-3-5
12 Vested Interest () b.G.5 133 Luke Cartwright Brent Butcher 6-11-11
13 Cha Cha Ching SCRATCHED Ken Fythe 1-12
14 Bella Nights () b.M.5 127 Liam Riordan Dylan Dunn 3-10-2
15 Wunambal () b.G.6 128 Tianni Chapman Rob Gillahan 10-13-10
16 Zoe Mae () br.M.6 122 Logan McNeil Ray Besanko 9-7-8
17 Black Banjo () b.G.7 125 Sheridan Clarke Kasey Wilson 1-6-9
18 Come Get Me () br.M.6 120 Russell Cluning 7-2-6

SELECTIONS:
Race 8 PT 1:00AM ET Win, Place, Show, Exacta, Trifecta, Superfecta HANDICAP

Merry Christmas East Gippsland Handicap
Purse $27,000. For Three-Years-Old and Upwards - BENCHMARK 58.

About One Mile (Turf)
1 Super Solar () gr.G.6 136 Jamie Mott Reece Goodwin 1-4-4
2 Ocean Raider () b.G.5 135 Brad Rawiller Robbie Griffiths & Mathew De Kock 2-5-2
3 Hotzino () b.M.4 132 Thomas Stockdale Mick Price & Michael Kent (Jnr) 8-1
4 Bishop Rock () b.G.7 130 Jason Maskiell Susie Wells 1-8-3
5 Dreamtime Girl () b.M.4 130 Arron Lynch Russell Cluning 1-6-1
6 Dupont SCRATCHED Julius Sandhu 11-11-2
7 Muleta () b.G.7 130 Carleen Hefel Jackson Pallot 1-10-10
8 Toronova () b.G.5 130 Luke Cartwright Ian Pankhurst 5-5-4
9 Peppino () b.G.9 128 Sheridan Clarke Damien Walkley 7-6-9
10 Spirit Angel () b.M.4 127 Dylan Turner Brian McGrath 4-7-1
11 Muselet () b.M.5 126 Jake Noonan Reece Goodwin 8-6-9
12 Achaeus () b.G.7 124 Joe Bowditch Susie Wells 9-7-10
13 Stellar Style () b.M.4 123 Teo Nugent Andrea Leek 8-2-10
14 Summerhill () ch.G.6 121 Tianni Chapman Tony Rosolini 8-4-3
15 Acey Deucy () b.G.5 119 Charlie Gafa 6-2-3
16 Sarwatte () b.G.8 119 Reg Manning 4-4-10

SELECTIONS:

Monday, November 20, 2023 BAIRNSDALE Races Continued Monday, November 20, 2023
Pgm PP Horse Sex/Age Equip Wgt Jockey Trainer Odds Earnings Last 3 Fin


